1	 EiKO USA: 1.800.852.2217  |  EiKO Canada: 1.888.410.8151  |  eiko.com
EMERGENCY BATTERY : T8 BYPASS TUBES
DESCRIPTION
This Emergency Battery for LED T8 bypass tubes provides 90 minutes
of emergency power.
FEATURES
•	 Functions with select EiKO single- and double-ended tubes; see
compatibility list on page 2 for details

Code Item # Description Watts Volts CEC
11279 EEB5WBTU Emergency Battery for Bypass Tubes 5W 120-277V ✓
NOTE: Use order code when ordering.
Part Number Operating
Voltage Wiring Type UL Type
Compatible
120V 277V 347V
LED10.5WT8/48/8XX-DBL-G9D 120V-277V Single/Double Ended Type B ✔ ✔ –
LED12.5WT8/48/8XX-DBL-G9D 120V-277V Single/Double Ended Type B ✔ ✔ –
LED14.5WT8/48/8XX-DT-PET-G9D 120V Single Ended Type B ✔ – –
LED15WT8/48/8XX-DBL-G9D 120V-277V Single/Double Ended Type B ✔ ✔ –
LED15WT8/48/8XX-G8D-347V 120V-347V Single/Double Ended Type B ✔ ✔ ✗
LED18.5WT8/48/8XX-G8D 120V-277V Single/Double Ended Type B ✔ ✔ –
LED18WT8/48/8XX-DS-G8 120V-277V Single Ended Type B ✔ ✔ –
LED24WT8/60/8XX-DS-G8 120V-277V Single Ended Type B ✔ ✔ –
LED26WT8/48/8XX-G8D 120V-277V Single Ended Type B ✔ ✔ –
LED30WT8/72/8XX-DS-G8 120V-277V Single Ended Type B ✔ ✔ –
LED36WT8/96/8XX-DS-G8 120V-277V Single Ended Type B ✔ ✔ –